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« Jt: SC/FC/ST, 100Mbps (BEF)

o ORE D 8/125, 8.7/125, 9/125, 10/125um (KRR A 120Km)
PAKMED:

* 44> 10/100M [ 38 B AT #4211
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GQ5000-F14SC-20A/B FARL SC 1310/1550nm | =-12dBm <-35dBm 20km
GQ5000-F14SC-40A/B FARL SC 1310/1550nm | =-10dBm <-35dBm 40km
GQ5000-F14SC-60A/B FARL SC 1310/1550nm =-6dBm <-35dBm 60km
GQ5000-F14SC-80A/B B SC 1490/1550nm =-8dBm <-35dBm 80km
GQ5000-F14SC-100A/B FAE SC 1490/1550nm =-5dBm <-35dBm 100km
GQ5000-F14SC-120A/B FAE SC 1490/1550nm =-5dBm <-35dBm 120km
A FRPK 1310 B 1490; B F£oRiEK: 1550,
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GQ5000-F14SC-20A/B AWK A — YUY 10/100M HLEEFREF SC 20KM
GQ5000-F14SC-40A/B Sk A —J6PU L 10/100M HREFAET SC 40KM
GQ5000-F14SC-60A/B Sk A —J6PU L 10/100M HE LT SC 60KM
GQ5000-F14SC-80A/B Sk A —J6PU L 10/100M HLREFAET SC 8SOKM
GQ5000-F14SC-100A/B etk 2% —LPUHE 10/100M AR AT SC 100KM
GQ5000-F14SC-120A/B etk 2% —LIUHE 10/100M AR FLET SC 120KM
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